Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20006-612
THREAD PITCH GAGES # MTPG
SIZE THREAD
DESIGNATION
# OF
BLADES
CAPACITY
PITCH mm
69 M Metric 24
0.25, 0.3, 0.35, 0.4, 0.45, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7,
0.75, 0.8, 0.9, 1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2, 2.5, 3,
3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6
769 - BSW BSW, BSF 28 Range 4 - 62 Threads per Inch
769 - BSP BSP, BSPT 6 Range 8 - 28 Threads per Inch
TR2-12 Trapezoidal 12 Trapezoidal threads with 2 - 12 mm pitch
RADIUS GAGES # MRG
SIZE RANGE BLADES RADIUS mm
17 1 - 7 mm 17
1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2, 2.25, 2.5, 2.75, 3, 3.5,
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7
16 7.5 - 15 mm 16
7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 11.5, 12,
12.5, 13, 13.5, 14, 14.5, 15
15 15.5 - 25 mm 15
15.5, 16, 16.5, 17, 17.5, 18, 18.5, 19, 19.5,
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25
GEAR MODULE INSPECTION GAGES # 867 G
Hardened - Ground - Pressure Angle 20º
Formulas for Standard Gears and Gear Cutters, please see Module Gear Mill Cutters # 867 MC
METRIC MODULES: 0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2, 2.25, 2.5, 2.75, 3, 3.25, 3.5, 3.75, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7 mm
GEAR MODULE IDENTIFICATION GAGE # MMC 55
Brass
Range: 0.5 to 5 Module
9 LEAVES: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, Module
How to Order
Item #: MTPG
Size: 769 - BSW
Quantity: 4
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators